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PANEL CANDIDATES CONTRACTUAL /PART TIME FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 
POST COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Sasmita  Nayak M.Sc(CS) 

2 Sharad  Saiyam BE (CS) 

3 Gunja S. Sisodiya  PGDCA 

4 Neha  Rahangdale  PGDCA 

5 Anukriti Shrivastava BE(CS) 

6 Dhanesh Patle Patle BE(IT) 

7 Anvesha Choudhary M.Sc(CS) 

8 Naina Kurweti  B.Sc(CS) 

9 Basant  Kumar  Uikey  PGDCA 

10 Meena  Bisen PGDCA 

11 Anjulata  Shivvanshi  PGDCA 

12 Kajol   Sur B.Sc(CS) 

POST SPORTS COACH 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Navjot Singh B.P.Ed. 

2 Mohammad  Jahid Qureshi B.P.Ed. 

3 Chandra  Bhan Dhurwey  B.P.Ed. 

4 Divyanshi  Mahobiya  B.P.Ed. 

5 Jyoti  Kumari Kirode B.P.Ed. 

6 Sukrit  Das Bhaiswar B.P.Ed. 

7 Abdul    Hasan  B.P.Ed. 

8 Bhagwanti  Khan B.P.Ed. 

POST MUSIC COACH 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Nitin Sangre MA HONOURS (TABLA) 

2 Suryasnata Mishra M.PHILL(VOCAL) 

POST ART INSTRUCTOR 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Yogesh Singh Rajput BFA 

2 Vivek Yadav BFA 

3 Ankit  Kumar  Pancheshwar  BFA 

4 Surmai Morgode BFA 

5 Jageshwar Turkar MFA 

6 Khilwan Singh Meravi MFA 

POST YOGA COACH 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Ayush  Tomar PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA 

2 Nisha Ramtekkar YOG PRAMAN PATRA 

3 Divya Vaishnav PG DIPLOMA IN YOGA EDU. & PHILOSOPHY 

4 Geeta Sonekar 1 YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN YOGA 

5 Neha Soni YOG PRAMAN PATRA 

6 Badri  Narayan Mate 1 YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN YOGA 

POST SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Dhanvanta Hanwat D.ED. SE-MR 

2 Tarun Patle D.ED.SP.EDU. VH 

3 Umesh  Kumar  Choudhary  D.ED.SP.EDU. MR 

4 Monika Tarjule D.ED. SE-MR 
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POST COUNSELLOR 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Kavita Nagfase BA(PSYCHOLOGY) 

POST NURSE 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Divya Bhelawe GNM 

2 Prathna  Deep B.Sc. NURSING 

3 Akanksha Vishwakarma B.Sc. NURSING 

4 Aruna   Uikey B.Sc. NURSING 

5 Pankaj Kumar Ramtekkar B.Sc. NURSING 

6 Neelam Ekka B.Sc. NURSING 

7 Ratnmala  Ahigare GNM 

8 Kavita Minj GNM 

9 Rajkumari Pandoat GNM 

10 Durga Hardwaj B.Sc. NURSING 

POST PGT ENGLISH 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Vinod  Chhotelal  Nandardhane  MA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. 

2 Abhilasha Singh MA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. 

3 Lekha  Janghele MA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. 

4 Arjun Kumar Soni MA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. 

5 Jitendra  Bisen MA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. 

6 Sweety Patle MA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. 

7 Manish Kumar Dongre MA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. 

8 Nalini  Yede MA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. 

9 Deepa Nair  MA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. 

10 Manju Parihar  MA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. 

POST PGT HINDI 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Chitrarekha Thakre MA(HINDI) B.Ed. 

2 Namrata Tomar  MA(HINDI) B.Ed. 

3 Gunja S. Sisodiya  MA(HINDI) B.Ed. 

4 Bal Krishna Yadav  MA(HINDI) B.Ed. 

5 Sanjay  Kumar Rana MA(HINDI) B.Ed. 

6 Nishant  Jain MA(HINDI) B.Ed. 

7 Mamta  Suryawanshi MA(HINDI) B.Ed. 

8 Pushpa Daharwal MA(HINDI) B.Ed. 

9 Girwardas  Shyamlal Dasariya  MA(HINDI) B.Ed. 

10 Pawan  Kumar  Baghel  MA(HINDI) B.Ed. 

11 Dalendra  Prasad  Dasherye  MA(HINDI) B.Ed. 

POST PGT COMPUTER SCIENCE 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Sasmita  Nayak M.Sc(CS)   

2 Meena  Bisen PGDCA   

3 Sharad  Saiyam BE (CS)   

4 Gunja S. Sisodiya  PGDCA   

5 Anukriti Shrivastava BE(CS)   

6 Neha  Rahangdale  PGDCA   

7 Anvesha Choudhary M.Sc(CS)   

8 Basant  Kumar  Uikey  PGDCA   

POST PGT COMMERCE 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Shivam  Sondhiya M.Com. B.Ed. 
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2 Yogesh Ku. Shukla M.Com. B.Ed. 

3 Tarima Kharole M.Com. B.Ed. 

4 Ghanshyam  Parihar M.Com. B.Ed. 

5 Jyoti Domde M.Com. B.Ed. 

6 Durga Barekar M.Com. B.Ed. 

POST PGT ECONOMICS 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Jyoti  Singh MA(ECO) B.Ed. 

2 Swati   Singh MA(ECO) B.Ed. 

3 Mineshwar Kumar  Barpe MA(ECO) B.Ed. 

4 Sangita Hanwat MA(ECO) B.Ed. 

5 Kishore Kumar Thakre MA(ECO) B.Ed. 

6 Narendra  Kumar Choudhary MA(ECO) B.Ed. 

7 Sachin Kumar Patle MA(ECO) B.Ed. 

8 Veena Bhande   MA(ECO) B.Ed. 

POST PGT PHYSICS 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Swati Rahangdale  M.SC(PHY) B.Ed. 

2 Shailendra Kumar Silwar M.SC(PHY) B.Ed. 

3 Megha Ajeet M.SC(PHY) B.Ed. 

4 Praveen Bisen M.SC(PHY) B.Ed. 

5 Gajendra Kumar Dongre M.SC(PHY) B.Ed. 

6 Ravi Jhariya M.SC(PHY) B.Ed. 

7 Vipin Kumar Bramhe M.SC(PHY) B.Ed. 

8 Lekha  Janghele M.SC(PHY) B.Ed. 

9 Bhupendra  Kumar  Bhaskar  M.SC(PHY) B.Ed. 

10 Yogita  Thakur M.SC(PHY) B.Ed. 

11 Sanjay Kumar Patle M.SC(PHY) B.Ed. 

12 Priya Ade M.SC(PHY) B.Ed. 

13 Nileema  Vishwas  Vishwas  M.SC(PHY) B.Ed. 

POST PGT MATHS 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Kaushal  Bisen M.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. 

2 Varsha Adey M.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. 

3 Prayag  Raj Dunsuya M.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. 

4 Meena Bisen   M.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. 

5 Manisha Bhatnagar M.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. 

6 Aarti Singh M.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. 

7 Sandhya Rahangdale M.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. 

8 Thameshwari Gautam M.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. 

9 Pooja Singh M.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. 

10 Gajendra Kumar Dongre M.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. 

POST PGT BIOLOGY 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Nilay  Kumar Dubey M.Sc.(BOT) B.Ed. 

2 Pooja    Kshirsagar  M.Sc.(BOT) B.Ed. 

3 Prabhat Kumar Nagesh M.Sc.(BOT) B.Ed. 

4 Yogita Patle M.Sc.(BOT) B.Ed. 

5 Sindhu Rekha Chouhan M.Sc.(BOT) B.Ed. 

6 Ritu  Ladiya M.Sc.(BOT) B.Ed. 

7 Surbhi  Barmate  M.Sc.(BOT) B.Ed. 

8 Durgawati Patle M.Sc.(BOT) B.Ed. 

9 Shikha Vaidhya M.Sc.(BOT) B.Ed. 
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10 Leshna Gautam M.Sc.(BOT) B.Ed. 

POST PGT CHEMISTRY 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Deepa Nair M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. 

2 Neha Asatkar M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. 

3 Kalyani  Khotele  M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. 

4 Sham Vilas Shetiye M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. 

5 Vivek Kumar Shukla M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. 

6 Sarupa Markam M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. 

7 Nikhat  Parveen  Shah M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. 

8 Alka  Mathare   M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. 

9 Atianand Rautkar M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. 

10 Arvind  Kumar Sharnagat M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. 

11 Sakshi  Tiwari  M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. 

12 Sweety Patle M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. 

13 Nisha Jaitwar M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. 

POST TGT HINDI 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Uma Sureshwar BA(HINDI) B.Ed. CTET 

2 Namrata Tomar  BA(HINDI) B.Ed. CTET 

3 Nishant  Jain BA(HINDI) B.Ed. CTET 

4 Pushpa Daharwal BA(HINDI) B.Ed. CTET 

5 Amrutlal Rameshwar Dhamde BA(HINDI) B.Ed. CTET 

6 Rajendra  Prasad  Dasariya BA(HINDI) B.Ed. CTET 

7 Roshan Kumar Rahangdale BA(HINDI) B.Ed. CTET 

8 Chitralekha Thakre BA(HINDI) B.Ed. NO 

9 Bal Krishna  Yadav  BA(HINDI) B.Ed. NO 

10 Nishant  BA(HINDI) B.Ed. NO 

11 Girwardas Shyamlal Dasariya BA(HINDI) B.Ed. NO 

12 Dalendra  Prasad  Dasherye  BA(HINDI) B.Ed. NO 

13 Pawan  Kumar  Baghel  BA(HINDI) B.Ed. NO 

14 Rakhee Murkute BA(HINDI) D.Ed. NO 

15 Kiranbala    Uikey  BA(HINDI) B.Ed. NO 

POST TGT MATHS 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Ashish  Kumar  Tillasi  B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

2 Kaushal  Bisen B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

3 Narendra  Kumar Kothekar B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

4 Varsha Adey B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

5 Vishal    Panchtilak  B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

6 Aarti Singh B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

7 Bhavani Rahangdale B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

8 Humesh Barewar B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

9 Vinita Rahangdale  B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

10 Anchal Parihar B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

11 Trisma Sonwane B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

12 Sandhya Rahangdale B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

13 Pooja Singh B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

14 Roshni  Bhairam  B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

15 Madhavi Deshmukh B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

16 Nitesh Kumar Tillasi B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

17 Arpana Matre B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

18 Meena Bisen   B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 
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19 Samta  Vishwakarma  B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

20 Roshani Pardhi B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

21 Sanat Kumar Patle B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

22 Manisha  Khobragade B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

23 Rameshwar Dahare B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

24 Pritee  - Banothe B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

25 Thameshwari Gautam B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

26 Vishnu  Ratna Mishra  B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

27 Arti Bhagat  B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

28 Nileema  Vishwas   B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. CTET 

29 Lekha Janghele B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. NO 

30 Naina  Kurweti  B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. NO 

31 Priya Yede B.Sc.(MATHS) B.Ed. NO 

POST TGT SCIENCE 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Pooja    Kshirsagar  M.Sc.(BOTNY/ZOO) B.Ed. CTET 

2 Nilay  Kumar Dubey M.Sc.(BOTNY/ZOO) B.Ed. CTET 

3 Neha Asatkar M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. CTET 

4 Nikita Bharne B.Sc. (ZOO,BOT) B.Ed. CTET 

5 Leshna Gautam M.Sc.(BOTNY/ZOO) B.Ed. CTET 

6 Sham  Vilas Shetiye M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. CTET 

7 Kavita B.Sc. (ZOO,BOT) B.Ed. CTET 

8 Durgawati Patle M.Sc.(BOTNY B.Ed. CTET 

9 Shikha Vaidhya M.Sc.(BOTNY/ZOO) B.Ed. CTET 

10 Archana  Bisen  B.Sc. (ZOO,BOT) B.Ed. CTET 

11 Ritu  Ladiya M.Sc.(BOTNY/ZOO) B.Ed. CTET 

12 Manish Rahangdale M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. CTET 

13 Surbhi  Barmate  M.Sc.(BOTNY/ZOO) B.Ed. CTET 

14 Nikhat Parveen Shah M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. CTET 

15 Preeti Lilhare B.Sc. (ZOO,BOT) B.Ed. NO 

16 Yogita Patle M.Sc.(BOTNY/ZOO) B.Ed. NO 

17 Sweety Patle M.Sc(CHEM) B.Ed. NO 

18 Sindhu Rekha Chouhan M.Sc.(BOTNY/ZOO) B.Ed. NO 

POST TGT SOCIAL SCIENCE 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Mineshwar Kumar Barpe BA (GEO,ECO) B.Ed. CTET 

2 Arjun Kumar Soni BA (GEO, 
POL.SC.,ECO) 

B.Ed. CTET 

3 Pradeep Singh Marpe BA (GEO,ECO) B.Ed. CTET 

4 Paridhi  Kumari Jain  BA (GEO, ECO) B.Ed. CTET 

5 Dileep  Yadav BA (HIS, POL.SC.) B.Ed. CTET 

6 Suraj Mahobiya  BA (HIS, GEO, 
POL.SC.) 

B.Ed. CTET 

7 Swati  Singh BA (1 YEAR HIS,ECO) B.Ed. CTET 

8 Roshankumar Rahangdale BA (HIS, POL.SC.) B.Ed. CTET 

POST TGT SANSKRIT 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Madhulika  Pathak  MA(SANSKRIT) B.Ed. CTET 

2 Chandrashekhar  Nagrikar  BA(SANSKRIT) B.Ed. CTET 

POST TGT ENGLISH 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Vinod  Chhotelal  Nandardhane  MA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. CTET 

2 Paridhi  Kumari Jain  BA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. CTET 

3 Lekha  Janghele MA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. CTET 

4 Sunil Kumar Toppo BA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. NO 

5 Nishant  BA(ENG. LIT.) B.Ed. NO 
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POST PRIMARY TEACHER 

RANK NAME  QUALIFICATION 

1 Shilpy Khare M.Com B.Ed. CTET 

2 Durgesh  Wasudeo  Katre  BA B.Ed. CTET 

3 Bhavani Rahangdale  B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

4 Shraddha Banwari BA D.Ed. CTET 

5 Rishi Patle  B.Com B.Ed. CTET 

6 Ritu Jaiswal BE D.El.Ed. CTET 

7 Vishnu  Ratna Mishra  B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

8 Leshna Gautam M.Sc B.Ed. CTET 

9 Samta  Vishwakarma B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

10 Nikita Bharne B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

11 Trishma  Sonwane B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

12 Ravindra  Choudhary  B.Sc. D.Ed. CTET 

13 Narendra    Kawde B.Sc. D.El.Ed. CTET 

14 Deepesh  Turkar  B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

15 Pooja Kshirsagar  B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

16 Paridhi Jain  BA B.Ed. CTET 

17 Jyoti Bisen B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

18 Lekha Janghele B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

19 Kaushal Bisen M.Sc B.Ed. CTET 

20 Ritu  Ladiya M.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

21 Nikhat  Parveen  Shah M.Sc B.Ed. CTET 

22 Ranjana Nandardhane B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

23 Samiksha Tiwari B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

24 Chakor Namdeo Raut BA D.Ed. CTET 

25 Anita Rokde MA D.Ed. CTET 

26 Shivani Bopche B.Sc. D.Ed. CTET 

27 Arpana Matre B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

28 Amita Bhagat B.Sc. D.Ed. SPL CTET 

29 Renuka Patle B.Sc. D.Ed. CTET 

30 Thameshwari   Gautam B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

31 Rakhee Pandre BA D.Ed. CTET 

32 Tomeshwari  Chouhan MA D.Ed. CTET 

33 Vedika Choudhary  B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

34 Yanish Kumar Thakre BA D.Ed. CTET 

35 Nandkishor Patle  BA D.Ed. CTET 

36 Raj Kumar Aithekar  B.Sc. D.Ed. CTET 

37 Dileep Kumar  Banothe B.Sc. D.Ed. CTET 

38 Sonika Gautam M.Sc D.El.Ed. CTET 

39 Archana Bisen MA B.Ed. CTET 

40 Asmita Yerpude M.Com D.El.Ed. CTET 

41 Chetna Bisen M.Sc B.Ed. CTET 

42 Vaishali Dunsua B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

43 Geeta Sonekar  BA D.El.Ed. CTET 

44 Pushpa Daharwal BA D.Ed. CTET 

45 Pritee  Banothe B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

46 Swati Thakre B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

47 Punam Bante M.Sc. D.Ed. CTET 

48 Shalini Yadav M.Sc D.El.Ed. CTET 

49 Neha  Kawre B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

50 Rijwana  Shekh MA D.El.Ed. CTET 

51 Chetna Rahangdale  B.Sc. D.Ed. CTET 
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52 Ashwinee Karande BA D.El.Ed. CTET 

53 Purnalata Choure M.Sc B.ED  CTET 

54 Divya Patle M.Sc D.El.Ed. CTET 

55 Satish  Meshram MA D.Ed. CTET 

56 Vikash Kumar  Bele BA D.Ed. CTET 

57 Khushi Chand Tikeshwar  BA D.Ed. CTET 

58 Kailash Bopche  M.Sc B.ED  CTET 

59 Rakhee Murkute BA D.Ed. CTET 

60 Saniyaro Uikey B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

61 Kavita M.Sc B.Ed. CTET 

62 Khushboo Patle M.SC D.El.Ed. CTET 

63 Sandeep  Kumar  Meshram  B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

64 Gajendra Kumar Chouragade B.Sc. D.El.Ed. CTET 

65 Nitesh Kumar Tillasi B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

66 Pankaj Kumar Bhagat B.Sc. D.El.Ed. CTET 

67 Jitendra Kumar Patle B.Sc. D.El.Ed. CTET 

68 Rohit Thakre Thakre B.Sc. D.Ed. CTET 

69 Varsha - Dohare MA B.Ed. CTET 

70 Roshni  Bhairam  B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

71 Kajal Bisen  SSC D.El.Ed. CTET 

72 Rajul Raja Uke B.Sc. D.El.Ed. CTET 

73 Vishal  Panchtilak B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

74 Deepak Kumar Sonwane B.Sc. B.Ed. CTET 

 


